
 

CCSDS SLS-RFM WG MEETING 
Darmstadt, Germany, 21-24 October 2019 

 
AGENDA (Issue 1.0, 08 October 2019) 

 
Radio Frequency and Modulation WG 

 
Date Item Comments / Input 

Papers 
Oct 21 – p.m. 

 
1 
 
2 
 
2.1 
 
 
2.2 
 
2.3 
 

Action items review 
 
New recommendations  
 
Turnaround Ratios and MSPA 
 
 
GMSK+PN Ranging for Uplink 
 
22 GHz Uplink Modulations for High Rate Lunar Links 

Minutes of meeting 
 
 
 
SLS-RFM_19-17 
SLS-RFM_19-14 
 
SLS-RFM_19-16 
 
SLS-RFM_19-20 
 

Oct 22 – a.m. 3 
 
3.1 
 
3.2 
 
3.3 
 
4 
 
5 
 

Existing recommendations  
 
REC 2.4.18 and 2.4.23 (APSK radii) 
 
Proximity-1 Frequency Channel Assignment 
 
Deep Space Frequency Channels (Rec 3.1.6B) 
 
Agency Review of CCSDS 401.0-RP-29.1 
 
Charter discussion 

 
 
SLS-RFM_19-19 
 
SLS-RFM_19-13 
 
SLS-RFM_19-15 
 
SLS-RFM_19-18 
 
Oct-18 charter 

 
Oct 22 - p.m. 

 
 
 
 

 

 
6 
 
6.1 
 
 
6.2 
 
6.3 
 
6.4 
 
6.5 
 
 

 
Joint RFM/C&S/DDOR meeting 
 
Telemetry randomizer (HOMs and random OID) 
 
 
SCCC Extension (SCCC-X) 
 
DVB-S2X 
 
Channel Model 
 
Wide-band DDOR  

 
 
 
SLS-RFM_19-21 
 
 
SLS-CS_19-12 
 
SLS-CS_19-13 
 
SLS-CS_19-14 
 
SLS-RFM_19-12 
 

Oct 24 - p.m. 7 SLS Plenary  
 


