CCSDS SLS-RFM WG MEETING

Darmstadt, Germany, 21-24 October 2019

AGENDA (Issue 1.0, 08 October 2019)

Radio Frequency and Modulation WG

Date	Item		Comments / Input Papers
Oct 21 – p.m.	1	Action items review	Minutes of meeting
	2	New recommendations	
	2.1	Turnaround Ratios and MSPA	SLS-RFM_19-17 SLS-RFM_19-14
	2.2	GMSK+PN Ranging for Uplink	SLS-RFM_19-16
	2.3	22 GHz Uplink Modulations for High Rate Lunar Links	SLS-RFM_19-20
Oct 22 – a.m.	3	Existing recommendations	
	3.1	REC 2.4.18 and 2.4.23 (APSK radii)	SLS-RFM_19-19
	3.2	Proximity-1 Frequency Channel Assignment	SLS-RFM_19-13
	3.3	Deep Space Frequency Channels (Rec 3.1.6B)	SLS-RFM_19-15
	4	Agency Review of CCSDS 401.0-RP-29.1	SLS-RFM_19-18
	5	Charter discussion	Oct-18 charter
Oct 22 - p.m.	6	Joint RFM/C&S/DDOR meeting	
	6.1	Telemetry randomizer (HOMs and random OID)	SLS-RFM_19-21
	6.2	SCCC Extension (SCCC-X)	SLS-CS_19-12
	6.3	DVB-S2X	SLS-CS_19-13
	6.4	Channel Model	SLS-CS_19-14
	6.5	Wide-band DDOR	SLS-RFM_19-12
Oct 24 - p.m.	7	SLS Plenary	